
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Overall

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1200 Wildcat 1 420

2 1176 Southwind 2 409

3 1122 Frontier 2 390

4 1173 Sedgwick 383

5 1161 Pottawatomie 382

6 1182 Sunflower 1 377

7 1201 Wildcat 2 363

8 1140 Leavenworth 362

9 1179 Stafford 359

10 1175 Southwind 1 353

11 1131 Greenwood 350

12 1121 Frontier 1 348

13 1171 Rolling Prairie 1 336

14 1177 Southwind 3 323

15 1172 Rolling Prairie 2 317

16 1104 Central Kansas 1 316

17 1112 Cottonwood 1 293

18 1142 Marais Des Cygnes 1 291

19 1202 Wildcat 3 291

20 1153 Pawnee 281

21 1156 Post Rock 1 265

22 1113 Cottonwood 2 259

23 1123 Frontier 3 256

24 1136 Johnson 244

25 1107 Chisholm Trail 1 196

26 1118 Flint Hills 1 183

27 4191 Walnut Creek Individual 129

28 5173 Sedgwick Individual #2 118

29 4165 Rice Individual 115

30 6179 Stafford Individual 113

31 8173 Sedgwick Individual 112

32 5161 Pottawatomie Individual #2 111

33 7161 Pottawatomie Individual #4 110

34 4167 River Valley Individual 104

35 4140 Leavenworth Individual 100

36 6173 Sedgwick Individual 98



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Overall

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 7140 Leavenworth Individual #4 91

38 5179 Stafford Individual #2 90

39 7173 Sedgwick Individual 90

40 6161 Pottawatomie Individual #3 90

41 7179 Stafford Individual 90

42 8179 Stafford Individual 89

43 4182 Sunflower Individual 88

44 4161 Pottawatomie Individual #1 87

45 5140 Leavenworth Individual #2 87

46 4173 Sedgwick Individual 84

47 8140 Leavenworth Individual #5 82

48 4118 Flint Hills Individual 82

49 5131 Greenwood Individual #2 80

50 6131 Greenwood Individual 79

51 4104 Central Kansas Individual 74

52 4131 Greenwood Individual 64

53 4179 Stafford Individual 59



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Practicum

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1200 Wildcat 1 344

2 1176 Southwind 2 338

3 1173 Sedgwick 329

4 1122 Frontier 2 324

5 1182 Sunflower 1 319

6 1161 Pottawatomie 316

7 1179 Stafford 306

8 1201 Wildcat 2 304

9 1140 Leavenworth 299

10 1131 Greenwood 298

11 1175 Southwind 1 292

12 1121 Frontier 1 292

13 1171 Rolling Prairie 1 284

14 1177 Southwind 3 272

15 1104 Central Kansas 1 269

16 1172 Rolling Prairie 2 264

17 1112 Cottonwood 1 247

18 1142 Marais Des Cygnes 1 246

19 1202 Wildcat 3 240

20 1153 Pawnee 234

21 1156 Post Rock 1 229

22 1123 Frontier 3 219

23 1113 Cottonwood 2 218

24 1136 Johnson 209

25 1118 Flint Hills 1 162

26 1107 Chisholm Trail 1 159

27 4191 Walnut Creek Individual 105

28 5173 Sedgwick Individual #2 101

29 5161 Pottawatomie Individual #2 96

30 4165 Rice Individual 95

31 6179 Stafford Individual 95

32 7161 Pottawatomie Individual #4 95

33 8173 Sedgwick Individual 93

34 4167 River Valley Individual 88

35 4140 Leavenworth Individual 88

36 6173 Sedgwick Individual 83



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Practicum

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 7140 Leavenworth Individual #4 80

38 5179 Stafford Individual #2 79

39 7173 Sedgwick Individual 78

40 8179 Stafford Individual 78

41 4161 Pottawatomie Individual #1 75

42 6161 Pottawatomie Individual #3 74

43 5140 Leavenworth Individual #2 74

44 4182 Sunflower Individual 73

45 7179 Stafford Individual 71

46 4173 Sedgwick Individual 71

47 8140 Leavenworth Individual #5 69

48 6131 Greenwood Individual 67

49 4118 Flint Hills Individual 66

50 4104 Central Kansas Individual 65

51 5131 Greenwood Individual #2 61

52 4131 Greenwood Individual 55

53 4179 Stafford Individual 51



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Exam

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1200 Wildcat 1 76

2 1122 Frontier 2 72

3 1176 Southwind 2 71

4 1161 Pottawatomie 66

5 1140 Leavenworth 63

6 1175 Southwind 1 61

7 1173 Sedgwick 59

8 1201 Wildcat 2 59

9 1182 Sunflower 1 58

10 1121 Frontier 1 57

11 1172 Rolling Prairie 2 56

12 1179 Stafford 53

13 1177 Southwind 3 53

14 1131 Greenwood 52

15 1171 Rolling Prairie 1 52

16 1202 Wildcat 3 51

17 1104 Central Kansas 1 49

18 1153 Pawnee 47

19 1112 Cottonwood 1 46

20 1142 Marais Des Cygnes 1 45

21 1113 Cottonwood 2 41

22 1123 Frontier 3 40

23 1107 Chisholm Trail 1 37

24 1156 Post Rock 1 36

25 1136 Johnson 35

26 4191 Walnut Creek Individual 24

27 1118 Flint Hills 1 21

28 4165 Rice Individual 20

29 8173 Sedgwick Individual 19

30 7179 Stafford Individual 19

31 5131 Greenwood Individual #2 19

32 6179 Stafford Individual 18

33 5173 Sedgwick Individual #2 17

34 4167 River Valley Individual 16

35 6161 Pottawatomie Individual #3 16

36 4118 Flint Hills Individual 16



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon - For Sweepstakes: Exam

Aug 22, 2020

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 5161 Pottawatomie Individual #2 15

38 7161 Pottawatomie Individual #4 15

39 6173 Sedgwick Individual 15

40 4182 Sunflower Individual 15

41 5140 Leavenworth Individual #2 13

42 4173 Sedgwick Individual 13

43 8140 Leavenworth Individual #5 13

44 4140 Leavenworth Individual 12

45 7173 Sedgwick Individual 12

46 4161 Pottawatomie Individual #1 12

47 6131 Greenwood Individual 12

48 7140 Leavenworth Individual #4 11

49 5179 Stafford Individual #2 11

50 8179 Stafford Individual 11

51 4104 Central Kansas Individual 9

52 4131 Greenwood Individual 9

53 4179 Stafford Individual 8
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